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Women / 3 / Sr B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Fusig367
GymTastic

9.650 9.750 9.4509.275 38.125
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hannah Alm-Gibson366
REFLEX

9.700 9.475 9.3009.475 37.950
3 5 1T 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Maddux368
Legacy

9.750 9.000 9.2259.475 37.450
1 14 1T 5 3 

3 

Fayth Ham373
AHGA

9.550 9.625 9.0009.200 37.375
5 3 4T 13T 4 

4 

Camryn Melcher365
Acrofit

9.350 9.725 9.0508.925 37.050
14 2 12 11T 5 

5 

Emily Everett378
Maximum Woodlands

9.725 8.550 9.4259.200 36.900
2 18 4T 2 6 

6 

Christy Lukasiewicz376
Sunburst

9.500 9.525 9.1508.675 36.850
7 4 14 9 7T

7T

Lily Morrow369
Stars

9.300 9.375 9.1759.000 36.850
15T 6T 8T 7T 7T

7T

Jules Murillo371
Above The Bar

9.450 9.300 8.9009.000 36.650
9 10 8T 15 9 

9 

Celeste Madrid379
Maximum-Conroe

9.525 8.900 9.3008.825 36.550
6 17 13 3T 10T

10T

Eriqua Gomez374
AHGA

9.300 9.150 9.0009.100 36.550
15T 11 6 13T 10T

10T

Monica Miranda383
WGA Texans

9.375 9.325 9.1258.625 36.450
13 9 15 10 12 

12 

Chloe Ditges382
Rowland/Ballard

9.425 8.950 9.0508.950 36.375
10T 16 11 11T 13 

13 

Chloe Burkhardt377
VIP

9.425 9.075 8.8009.025 36.325
10T 13 7 16 14T

14T

Soraya Patterson370
Stars

9.400 9.350 8.6008.975 36.325
12 8 10 18 14T

14T

Kathryn Lefevers381
Champion Gymnastics

9.475 9.125 9.2008.250 36.050
8 12 18 6 16 

16 

Gracen Harrell380
Brazos Valley

9.275 8.975 9.1758.575 36.000
17 15 16 7T 17 

17 

Summer Borie372
AHGA

9.100 9.375 8.7508.300 35.525
18 6T 17 17 18 

18 
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